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Wettkampf-Nr. 37

200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,06 Melissa Franklin USA 03.08.2012 London
Deutscher Rekord 02:07,63 Lisa Graf SG Neukölln Berlin 18.06.2017 Berlin

Juniorenwertung
Pflichtzeit  02:25,86

1. Jennifer Pietrasch 1999 GER SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 0.6402:20,62 (A)
Deutsche Juniorenmeisterin 2018
00:32,02 01:07,57 01:44,28 02:20,62

2. Luisa Roderweis 2000 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.6602:21,38 (B)
00:32,91 01:08,87 01:45,31 02:21,38

3. Varinka Albert 2000 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.5802:22,34 (B)
00:32,34 01:08,74 01:45,36 02:22,34

4. Leonie Göbels 2000 GER SG Essen 0.6702:22,99 (B)
00:33,70 01:09,37 01:46,34 02:22,99

5. Cosima Prax 2000 GER DLRG - Weimar 0.7202:24,49 (B)
00:34,08 01:11,20 01:48,12 02:24,49

6. Anna-Lena Materne 2000 GER S. V. Bergisch Gladbach 0.7302:24,79 (1)
00:33,20 01:09,84 01:47,81 02:24,79

7. Lea Marsch 2000 GER SSG Leipzig 0.6502:25,13 (3)
00:32,58 01:08,25 01:46,68 02:25,13

8. Jana Hellenschmidt 1999 GER SG Frankfurt 0.6502:26,09
00:33,55 01:10,32 01:48,14 02:26,09

9. Victoria Theresia Kothny 2000 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.5702:27,41
00:33,59 01:10,82 01:49,69 02:27,41

10. Carolin Morassi 2000 GER MTV Aalen 0.6002:29,35
00:34,63 01:11,76 01:50,74 02:29,35

Offene Wertung

1. Jenny Mensing 1986 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.6702:14,61 (A)
00:30,93 01:04,78 01:39,35 02:14,61

2. Lisa Graf 1992 GER SG Neukölln 0.6602:14,72 (A)
00:31,75 01:06,55 01:41,54 02:14,72

3. Sonnele Öztürk 1998 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6902:15,91 (A)
00:31,59 01:06,17 01:40,83 02:15,91

4. Marieke Tienstra 1999 NED KNZB 0.6502:17,51 (A)
00:31,18 01:05,98 01:41,72 02:17,51

5. Barbara Schaal 2001 GER SV Gelnhausen 1924 0.6302:18,31 (A)
00:32,34 01:07,63 01:42,95 02:18,31

6. Marie Brockhaus 1998 GER 1. Paderborner SV 0.6102:18,62 (A)
00:33,77 01:08,86 01:44,06 02:18,62

7. Jennifer Pietrasch 1999 GER SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 0.6402:20,62 (A)
00:32,02 01:07,57 01:44,28 02:20,62

8. Franziska Wohlert 1994 GER Berliner TSC 0.5802:21,10 (A)
00:33,01 01:08,42 01:45,48 02:21,10

9. Luisa Roderweis 2000 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.6602:21,38 (B)
00:32,91 01:08,87 01:45,31 02:21,38

10. Varinka Albert 2000 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.5802:22,34 (B)
00:32,34 01:08,74 01:45,36 02:22,34

11. Liv-Kathy Göbel 2003 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 0.6602:22,90 (B)
00:33,70 01:10,46 01:47,42 02:22,90

12. Leonie Göbels 2000 GER SG Essen 0.6702:22,99 (B)
00:33,70 01:09,37 01:46,34 02:22,99

13. Selina Müller 1998 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.6602:23,70 (B)
00:33,45 01:09,52 01:47,16 02:23,70

14. Jacqueline Banky 1996 LUX Fédération Luxemb.de Natation 0.6302:23,77 (B)
00:32,81 01:08,51 01:46,10 02:23,77

15. Annika Huber 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 0.6302:23,84 (B)
00:33,29 01:10,25 01:48,03 02:23,84

16. Cosima Prax 2000 GER DLRG - Weimar 0.7202:24,49 (B)
00:34,08 01:11,20 01:48,12 02:24,49
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Wettkampf-Nr. 37

200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,06 Melissa Franklin USA 03.08.2012 London
Deutscher Rekord 02:07,63 Lisa Graf SG Neukölln Berlin 18.06.2017 Berlin

Offene Wertung

17. Anna-Lena Materne 2000 GER S. V. Bergisch Gladbach 0.7302:24,79 (1)
00:33,20 01:09,84 01:47,81 02:24,79

18. Torina Öztürk 2004 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.7702:25,00 (2)
00:34,00 01:10,99 01:49,25 02:25,00

19. Lea Marsch 2000 GER SSG Leipzig 0.6502:25,13 (3)
00:32,58 01:08,25 01:46,68 02:25,13

20. Annalena Wagner 2002 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.5502:25,48 (4)
00:32,92 01:09,95 01:48,43 02:25,48

21. Daniela Ernst 2004 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 0.6302:25,51 (5)
00:33,72 01:11,20 01:49,15 02:25,51

22. Jana Hellenschmidt 1999 GER SG Frankfurt 0.6502:26,09
00:33,55 01:10,32 01:48,14 02:26,09

23. Lilo Firkert 2002 GER 1. Dresdner SG 0.5902:26,32
00:33,38 01:10,71 01:48,89 02:26,32

24. Emily Roloff 2003 GER Berliner TSC 0.6602:26,34
00:33,10 01:09,67 01:47,85 02:26,34

25. Victoria Theresia Kothny 2000 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.5702:27,41
00:33,59 01:10,82 01:49,69 02:27,41

26. Delara Ditterich 2005 GER SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0.7702:28,86
00:34,98 01:12,25 01:50,97 02:28,86

27. Carolin Morassi 2000 GER MTV Aalen 0.6002:29,35
00:34,63 01:11,76 01:50,74 02:29,35

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Giulia Goerigk 2002 GER SGR Karlsruhe


